
Rank Name Country Rank Name Country
1 Hartmanis Klaudia POL 1 Lebois Romain FRA
2 Granjon Zoé FRA 2 Claris Alexandre FRA
3 Prucnal Angelika POL 3 Sulinowski Michał POL
4 Komarchuk Ksenija UKR 4 Jaworski Dawid POL
5 Czapla Ewelina POL 5 Misevra Ivan RUS
6 Czapla Paulina POL 6 Mroczek Tomasz POL
7 Czapla Justyna POL 7 Kharytonov Roman UKR
8 Mosiężny Magdalena POL 8 Maraszkiewicz Grzesiek POL
9 Bednarska Izabela POL 9 Zyborowicz Krzysztof POL
9 Szabová Eliška CZE 9 Rozbroj Boris FRA
9 Wardzińska Lidia POL 9 Gandża Nikita LAT
9 Howick Sinead IRL 9 Tomaka Konrad POL
13 Orszulak Urszula POL 13 Szetela Patryk POL
13 Miketová Alena CZE 13 Barulin Andrej RUS
13 Bury Wiktoria POL 13 Indrak Ondra CZE
13 Kąkol Andżelika POL 13 Koronowicz Karol POL
13 Maksim Martyna POL 17  Golovnov Alekse LAT
13 Kusa Irena POL 17 Pour Tomas CZE

17 Brandejs Tomáš CZE
Place Name Country 17 Duma Sándor HUN

1 Claris Alexandre FRA 17 Kniewski Rafał POL
2 Parulski Jacek POL 17 Fáber  Jiří CZE
3 Rozbroj Boris FRA 17 Motyka Kamil POL
4 Lebois Romain FRA 17 Kulbacki Czarek POL
5 Jaworski Dawid POL 25 Jagiełłowicz Dariusz POL
6 Czajor Grzegorz POL 25 Pryszczepko Bartek POL
7 Indrak Ondra CZE 25 Parulski Jacek POL
8 Sulinowski Michał POL 25 Charugin Dmitry LAT
9 Maraszkiewicz Grzesiek POL 25 Papiernik Jarosław POL
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10 Kulbacki Czarek POL 25 Stelmach Marcin POL
11 Kharytonov Roman UKR 25 Suwaj Tomasz POL
12 Motyka Kamil POL 25 Matejuk Marek POL
13 Mroczek Tomasz POL 33 Giedziun Sebastian CZE
14 Duma Sándor HUN 33 Benýšek Pavel POL
15 Zyborowicz Krzysztof POL
16 Brandejs Tomáš CZE Place Name Country
17 Szetela Patryk POL 1 Hartmanis Klaudia POL
18 Charugin Dmitry LAT 2 Czapla Ewelina POL
19 Tomaka Konrad POL 3 Prucnal Angelika POL
20 Jagiełłowicz Dariusz POL 4 Granjon Lily FRA
21 Koronowicz Karol POL 5 Czapla Paulina POL
22 Benýšek Pavel CZE 6 Granjon Zoé FRA
23 Bednarski Jakub POL 7 Czapla Justyna POL
24 Matejuk Marek POL 8 Komarchuk Ksenija UKR
25 Giedziun Sebastian POL 9 Wardzińska Lidia POL
26 Pryszczepko Bartek POL 10 Mosiężny Magdalena POL
27 Jakubczyk Krzysztof POL 11 Bednarska Izabela POL
28 Koszela Eryk POL 12 Orszulak Urszula POL
29 Kniewski Rafał POL 13 Pietruszka Małgorzata POL
29 Golovnov Aleksey LAT 14 Kąkol Andżelika POL
29 Papiernik Jarosław POL 15 Szabová Eliška CZE

16 Urban-Koszela Sylwia POL
Place Name Country 17 Bury Wiktoria POL

1 Rozbroj Boris FRA 18 Howick Sinead IRL
2 Claris Alexandre FRA 19 Maksim Martyna POL
3 Jaworski Dawid POL
4 Kharytonov Roman UKR Place Name Country
5 Sulinowski Michał POL 1 Komarchuk Ksenija UKR
5 Drach Dmytro UKR 2 Prucnal Angelika POL
5 Zyborowicz Krzysztof POL 3 Czapla Paulina POL
5 Danilov Fedir UKR 4 Kolodii Alina UKR
9 Brandejs Tomáš CZE 5 Czapla Justyna POL
9 Kniewski Rafał POL 5 Wardzińska Lidia POL
9 Pour Tomas CZE 7 Hartmanis Klaudia POL
9 Suwaj Tomasz POL 7 Kąkol Andżelika POL
13 Papiernik Jarosław POL 9 Howick Sinead IRL
13 Duma Sándor HUN 9 Bury Wiktoria POL
13 Matejuk Marek POL
13 Motyka Kamil POL
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